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TRANSFER FORM FROM/TO
ATHENS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Please duly complete and send it (by email message) to info@conferre.gr 

Important Notes:
· Participants who wish to be included in the group transfers, are kindly requested to choose one of the below valid transfer services, by completing the transfer form. Transfer requests must be submitted at info@conferre.gr the latest by March 30th, 2018.
· The Organizing Administrative Bureau serves the right to combine transfers for congress participants with maximum waiting time 1 hour at the airport. This is valid only for the transfers from Athens Eleftherios Venizelos Airport to Patras. Participants who will choose one of the announced itineraries will be informed accordingly about the final time slot for their transfer to Patras.  
· The type of transportation (taxi or mini van) will depend on the final number of delegates who will use the transfer service. 
· Regarding the departures from Patras, participants are advised to choose the appropriate transfer (according to the below table), so as to ensure that they will reach the Athens Eleftherios Venizelos Airport in Athens at least 2 hours before their scheduled flight. 
· Please note that no transfer request will be valid unless accompanied by the duly completed form by each registered participant and followed by the confirmation of the Organizing Administrative Bureau. 
· By completing the following form, all participants accept the terms announced on this form.



1.  Contact Details:
	First Name:
	

	Family Name:
	

	Mobile phone:
	

	E-mail address:
	

	City:
	
	Country:
	



2.  Flights Details:
	Arrival Date to Athens:
	

	Number of Passengers who will use the transfer service:
	

	Flight Number and Travel Itinerary to Athens: 
	

	Preferred Pick up Time from the Athens International Airport according to the valid transfer services as below. Please choose one of the following. Driving distance: approximately 2h 30min

	23rd May 2018
	10:25  

	
	12:05  

	
	13:35  

	
	16:35  

	
	17:30  

	
	20:25  

	
	21:40  

	24th May 2018
	10:15  

	
	11:25  

	
	12:45  

	
	13:35  

	
	15:00  

	
	16:55  

	
	18:30  

	
	22:35  

	25th May 2018
	09:45  

	
	13:35  




	Departure Date from Patras. Please specify your hotel from where you wish to depart:
	Date:                       From:

	Number of Passengers who will use the transfer service:
	

	Flight Number and Travel Itinerary from Athens: 
	

	Preferred transfer service to Athens Eleftherios Venizelos Airport. Please choose one of the following. Participants are advised to ensure that they will reach the Athens Eleftherios Venizelos Airport in  Athens at least 2 hours before their scheduled flight. Driving distance approximately 2h 30min : 

	25th May 2018
	10:30  

	
	15:00  

	26th May 2018
	08:30  

	
	10:30  

	
	14:00  

	
	17:30  

	27th May 2018
	01:30  

	
	08:45  
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	Particular Information:
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Organizing - Administrative Bureau / Secretariat:

Conferre S.A.: “The Art of Bringing People Together”, Stavrou Niarchou Avenue, GR 451 10, loannina, Greece,
- o' Tel.: (+30) 26510 68610, Fax: (+30) 26510 68611, E-mail: info@conferre.gr, website: http://www.conferre.gr




